Menifee Town Center

AOA Subway

AOC Sunny Nails

AOD Menifee Barber Shop

AOE Magic Brow

BOA Ralphs Supermarket

COA Dollar Tree

DOA Pet Parlor

DOB Pueblo Viejo Mexican Food
DOD Looking Good Beauty Supply
DOE H&R Block

DOF AVAILABLE

DOG Metro PCS

DOH Menifee Lakes Optometry

DOK Cathay Chinese Food

1,200 SF

800 SF
1,000 SF
750 SF
45,842 SF
8,000 SF
960 SF
1,920 SF
1,080 SF
960 SF
1,080 SF
960 SF
2,732 SF

1,200 SF

DOL Menifee Cleaners
DOM Postal Annex+

DON All Star Physical Therapy
EOA Auto Zone

EOD AVAILABLE

EOE AVAILABLE

EOF Almond Smoke Shop
EOG Advance America
EOH Papa John

EOJ LLL Reptile

XO0A Ross Dress for Less
X0C Bank of America
XOF AVAILABLE

1 Living Spaces

1,086 SF
1,186 SF
2,996 SF
5,400 SF
3,633 SF
1,410 SF
1,400 SF
1,407 SF
1,400 SF
1,410 SF
30,119 SF

4,500 SF
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